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Welcome to the Scholarship Newsletter! Here you can learn more about upcoming scholarships!
If you have any questions or need help applying, please visit Mrs. Gomez in the Library.

Scholarships due in June

1. Going Merry No Essay Scholarship

Provider: Going Merry
Amount: $250
# of winners: 1
Due: Jun 1, 2022
Apply here

2. 10x Digital Marketing Scholarship

Provider: 10x Digital Inc.
Amount: $2,000
# of winners: 1
Due: Jun 1, 2022
Apply here

3. William R. Blow Sr. Scholarship

Provider: William R. Blow Sr. Scholarship Fund
Amount: $2,500
# of winners: 5
Due: Jun 1, 2022
Apply here

4. Movavi Video Scholarship

Provider: Movavi
Amount: $1,000
# of winners: 1
Due: Jun 1, 2022
Apply here

https://app.goingmerry.com/scholarships/going-merry-no-essay-scholarship-spring-2022/9012
https://www.10xdigitalinc.com/digital-marketing-scholarship/
https://www.wrbsrscholarshipfund.org/
https://www.movavi.com/scholarship.html?afsrc=cj&usource=cj&utm_source=Microsoft+Shopping+%28Bing+Rebates%2C+Coupons%2C+etc.%29&utm_medium=CJaffiliate&utm_campaign=100357191&cjevent=dc66c1b9d60b11ec83f857d60a1c0e12


5. GrassRoots Turf Annual Scholarship

Provider: GrassRoots Turf
Amount: $1,500
# of winners: 1
Due: Jun 1, 2022
Apply here

6. National Videogame Museum Scholarship

Provider: National Videogame Museum
Amount: $1,500
# of winners: 4
Due: Jun 1, 2022
Apply here

7. The OTEFE Foundation Scholarship

Provider: OTEFE Foundation, Inc.
Amount: Varies
# of winners: Multiple
Due: Jun 2, 2022
Apply here

8. Stuck at Prom Scholarship

Provider: Duck Brand
Amount: $10,000
# of winners: 4
Due: Jun 8, 2022
Apply here

9. The Bright Futures Scholarship

Provider: Silicon Valley Community Foundation
Amount: $5,000
# of winners: 20
Due: Jun 12, 2022
Apply here

10. Ocean Awareness Contest

Provider: Bow Seat Ocean Awareness Programs, Inc.
Amount: $1,500
# of winners: 10
Due: Jun 13, 2022

https://grassrootsturf.com/scholarships/
http://nvmusa.org/nvm-scholarship.html
https://otefe.org/apply-for-scholarship/
https://www.duckbrand.com/stuck-at-prom
https://www.siliconvalleycf.org/scholarships/brightfutures


Apply here

11. AmericanMuscle Automotive Scholarship (Fall)

Provider: AmericanMuscle
Amount: $2,500
# of winners: 2
Due: Jun 15, 2022
Apply here

12. EON Essay Contest Award

Provider: EON Essay Contest
Amount: $15,000
# of winners: 10
Due: Jun 15, 2022
Apply here

13. Feldco Windows, Sliding, and Doors Scholarship

Provider: Feldco Factory Direct, LLC
Amount: $1,000
# of winners: 1
Due: Jun 17, 2022
Apply here

14. Danley’s Garage Builders Scholarship

Provider: Danley’s Garage
Amount: $1,000
# of winners: 1
Due: Jun 17, 2022
Apply here

15. First in the Family Humanist Scholarship

Provider: Black Skeptics Group Los Angeles
Amount: $5,000
# of winners: 4
Due: Jun 20, 2022
Apply here

16. Little Bird Scholarship for LGBTQI Immigrants

Provider: Stonewall Community Foundation

https://bowseat.org/programs/ocean-awareness-contest/contest-overview/
https://www.americanmuscle.com/scholarships.html
https://www.eonessaycontest.com/
https://www.4feldco.com/scholarship/
https://www.danleys.com/scholarship/
https://app.goingmerry.com/scholarships/first-in-the-family-humanist-scholarship/6779


Amount: $18,000
# of winners: multiple
Due: Jun 25, 2022
Apply here

17. Quality Company Scholarship

Provider: Quality Company
Amount: $1,250
# of winners: 3
Due: Jun 26, 2022
Apply here

18. Navigate Your Future Scholarship

Provider: National Air Tramsport Association
Amount: $2,500
# of winners: 1
Due: Jun 26, 2022
Apply here

19. Wize USA High School Scholarship

Provider: Wize Prep
Amount: $1,000
# of winners: 1
Due: Jun 29, 2022
Apply here

20. “Be Bold” No Essay Scholarship

Provider: Bold.org
Amount: $25,000
# of winners: 1
Due: Jun 30, 2022
Apply here

https://www.stonewallfoundation.org/impact-summer-2021/2021/8/4/introducing-the-little-bird-scholarship-for-undocumented-lgbtqi-immigrants
https://www.qualitycompanyformations.co.uk/scholarships/
https://www.nata.aero/scholarships/navigate-your-future-scholarship.aspx
https://www.wizeprep.com/scholarships/11
https://bold.org/scholarships/the-be-bold-no-essay-scholarship/


Scholarship Search Engines

If you would like to search for and apply to more scholarships, consider the search engines
below:

Going Merry https://www.goingmerry.com/

JLV College Counseling https://jlvcollegecounseling.com/scholarships/

Scholarships.com https://www.scholarships.com/

Scholly https://myscholly.com/

Go College http://www.gocollege.com/financial-aid/scholarships/

U Can go 2 https://ucango2.org/Scholarships.html

BOLD https://bold.org/scholarships/

Scholar Me https://scholarme.com/products/scholarships/

Scholarful https://www.scholarful.com/#browse-scholarships

A few things to keep in mind when applying:

● Applying for scholarships is FREE!
● Understand the scholarship terms before applying.
● Pay attention to deadlines and application due dates.
● Apply for as MANY scholarships as possible.
● Don't overlook smaller scholarships.
● Make sure you are qualified to win before applying.
● Some scholarships may require essays. Ask for help!
● Have a good letter of recommendation.
● Proofread your application more than once.
● Apply, apply, apply!

https://www.goingmerry.com/
https://jlvcollegecounseling.com/scholarships/
https://www.scholarships.com/
https://myscholly.com/
http://www.gocollege.com/financial-aid/scholarships/
https://ucango2.org/Scholarships.html
https://bold.org/scholarships/
https://scholarme.com/products/scholarships/
https://www.scholarful.com/#browse-scholarships

